Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

10/04/2024 09:00 AM | Delivery & Install PO:
10/05/2024 09:00 AM | Event Date

Shipping Address:

10/06/2024 09:00 AM | Strike

Description

General

Pacific Palisades, CA

Point of contact : Jessica O'Donnell

Bars - St. Barts - Curved White Wash Wood 16'

16'Diam x 23" 1/2d x 42"H | inner diam 12' | shelf dimension: 33"1/2w
x21"D x17"H | 6 pieces in tot

Bars - New York - Straight Folding 12'
12'W x 31"L x 42"H - Custom Color Upon Request

Bars - New York - Curved
11'W x 3'L x 43"H

Bars - Monaco - Straight Beveled Edges 8
31"W x 8'6"L x 44"H - Color Change Upon Request

Daybeds - Rectangular W/ Skirt
36"W x 70"L x 12"H - Color upon Request

Dining Table - Florence - Oval Wood 10'
10'Wx4'Lx31"h

Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Jardin Des Tuileries -
Bistro Table

26"Diam x 26"h

Garden Dining Chair - Descanso Gardens - Chair
23"L x 20"W x 37"H - Frame & Cushion Color Upon Request

Garden Bistro & Stand Up Tables - Descanso Gardens -
Bistro

42"Diam x 29 1/2"H - Frame Color Upon Request

Bars - Bali - Natural Wood 8'
(1 max)
8'W x 41"L x 40"H

Bars - Montecito - White Folding Wood 8'
(4 max)
8'W x 2'5"L x 3'3"H - Color Upon Request
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Qtty

1

12

10

46

11

BUREAU BETAK
LOS ANGELES,

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

IN-0007503

CA

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$3,300.00

$1,540.00

$1,100.00

$1,045.00

$385.00

$605.00

$220.00

$§71.50

$330.00

$605.00

$935.00

T

Total

$3,300.00

$1,540.00

$4,400.00

$4,180.00

$2,695.00

$7,260.00

$2,200.00

$3,289.00

$3,630.00

$605.00

$3,740.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

Dining Chairs - Aspen - White Wood W/ White Linen 290 $§27.50 T $7,975.00
(290 max)

18" X 21" X 32'H

Dining Chairs - Palm Springs - White Wire Chair 48 $27.50 T $1,320.00
(48 max)

21"Wx 24"Lx 32'H

\WPa Dining Chairs - Shanghai - Wood Frame 130 $22.00 T $2,860.00
i< ~ (130 max)
| Y 22"W x 23"L x 31"H - Seat Cushion Cover Color Upon Request
Dining Chairs - Shanghai - White Wash Wood W/ 280 $22.00 T $6,160.00
) T Oatmeal Linen Cushion
‘/I?f"‘"‘? (280 max)
‘ ! 22"W x 22"L x 30"H
& 4 Dining Chairs - Siena - Whitewash Wood 90 $27.50 T $2,475.00

(90 max)
17al bk 18all tk 30aK M/2 H

Dining Chairs - Maui - Black Wood & Cane Back 290 $27.50 T $7,975.00
(290 Max)
18"x 21" x 32"

Dining Chairs - St. Barts - Wood & Cane Back 290 $27.50 T $7,975.00
; (290 max)
f/ T 18"x 22" x 36'H

Coffee Tables - Amsterdam - Irregular 1 $132.00 T $132.00
(1 max)
6.3W x 2.4L x 13'H

Coffee Tables - Curved White 4 $220.00 T $880.00
(4 max)
47"W x 16"D x 20"H

Coffee Tables - Bruges - Multi Color 4 $275.00 T $1,100.00
’ PAINTABLE (4 max)

60"W x 26"D x 12"H - Can be custom painted

Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Sunken Gardens - 8 $220.00 T $1,760.00

Bamboo

(8 max)

26"Wx 26"L x 31"H

Garden Club & Lounge Chairs - Iron - Multicolor 4 $181.50 T $726.00
(4 max)
30"W X 22'D x 30"H

Services
Trucking & Gas Sur Charge - TBD 1 $0.00 $0.00
Strike Team 1 $0.00 $0.00
Labor & Delivery 1 $0.00 $0.00
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Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

Please note : Service Charges are subject to change upon final
confirmation
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$78,177.00
$0.00
$4,690.62
$2,345.31
$7,426.82
($0.00)
$92,639.75
($0.00)
$92,639.75
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